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SpecificationNO. Item NO. Item Specification

Insulation Class

5 Inductance
Holding Torque6

Step Angle
Rated Voltage
Current
Resistance

2

4
3

1

1.7± 20%  mH/Phase
9 Kgf.cm

1.3 ± 10% Ω/Phase
2.5 A/Phase

1.8 ° / STEP
3.25 V

7 B

Mfg Appr.
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Unit: mm
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Weight(Kg): 0.27
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